
S.No. Party Name Nature
 Total Amount 

Claimed
Due(A) 

 Interest / TDS(B)  Total  Claim Admitted  Not Admitted  
 Status of 

Verification 

1
G R Balakrishnan

Employee 
Claim

                   8,66,313.00                                  -                                   8,66,313.00                                 8,66,313.00  Verified 

2 MURUGAN C
Employee 
Claim 51,758.00                     -                                                                51,758.00                                    51,758.00  Verified 

3 GOVIND
Employee 
Claim 5,50,000.00                 -                                                             5,50,000.00                                 5,50,000.00  Verified 

4 Sivasakthi KL
Employee 
Claim 1,56,225.00                 -                                                             1,56,225.00                                 1,56,225.00  Verified 

5 KARTHI
Employee 
Claim 1,58,472.00                 -                                                             1,58,472.00                                 1,58,472.00  Verified 

6 M.Theagarajan
Employee 
Claim 1,00,000.00                 -                                                             1,00,000.00                                 1,00,000.00  Verified 

7 Chaudeshwer Rao
Employee 
Claim 13,26,721.00               -                                                          13,26,721.00                              13,26,721.00  Verified 

8 Sarwjeet Kumar Singh
Employee 
Claim 94,000.00                     -                                                                94,000.00                                    94,000.00  Verified 

9 Surendran R
Employee 
Claim 2,40,483.00                 72,244.00                                                3,12,727.00                                 3,12,727.00  Verified 

10 Ramesh.K
Employee 
Claim 2,52,037.00                 -                                                             2,52,037.00                                 2,52,037.00  Verified 

11 Vimalan.p
Employee 
Claim 53,987.00                     -                                                                53,987.00                                    53,987.00  Verified 

12 MT KESARI
Employee 
Claim 49,95,425.00               -                                                          49,95,425.00                              49,95,425.00  Verified 

13 Vijayakumar Mathai
Employee 
Claim 13,96,731.00               -                                                          13,96,731.00                              13,96,731.00  Verified 

14 SUDHA
Employee 
Claim 3,15,755.00                 -                                                             3,15,755.00                                 3,15,755.00  Verified 

15 Suresh Gopal
Employee 
Claim

                34,69,342.00                                  -                                34,69,342.00                              34,69,342.00  Verified 

16 VASUDEVAN R
Employee 
Claim

                   4,57,126.00                                  -                                   4,57,126.00                                 4,57,126.00  Verified 

17 SARAVANAN
Employee 
Claim

                13,03,810.00                                  -                                13,03,810.00                              13,03,810.00  Verified 

18 Sabari Sankar
Employee 
Claim

                12,45,707.00                                  -                                12,45,707.00                              12,45,707.00  Verified 

19 Ranjan Sahoo
Employee 
Claim

                      45,500.00                                  -                                      45,500.00                                                     -                             45,500.00  Verified 

20 JIAUL HOQUE
Employee 
Claim

                      35,542.00                                  -                                      35,542.00                                    35,542.00  -  Verified 

TOTAL            1,71,87,178.00            1,71,41,678.00               45,500.00 

LSML PRIVATE LIMITED - CIRP PROCESS CLAIMS RECIVED/ ADMITTED/ REJECTED DETAILS


